(+44) 01702 542 554 | (+44) 01702 542 558 | sales@wnealservices.com | www.wnealservices.com
Manufacturers & Suppliers of Rollformers & Sheet Metal Working Machinery
W. NEAL SERVICES LTD.  27-29 Purdeys Way, Purdeys Industrial Estate, Rochford, Essex, SS4 1ND.  ENGLAND
Models available:
3200mm Folding Length x 5.0mm Capacity (HBPF3200/5)
3200mm Folding Length x 3.0mm Capacity (HBPF3200/3)
2500mm Folding Length x 5.0mm Capacity (HBPF2500/5)
2500mm Folding Length x 3.0mm Capacity (HBPF2500/3)
2000mm Folding Length x 4.0mm Capacity (HBPF2000/4)
1320mm Folding Length x 4.0mm Capacity (HBPF1320/4)
•  Hydraulically Powered
• Various Sizes Available
• Hydraulic-Operated Clamping Beam & Folding Beam
• Side Fences With Optoelectrical Guards